
DAY 2  2016 --- 7  PASSES RIDE DAY 1  2016 ---  7  PASSES RIDE

Total Total

Miles Miles

START Inns of California Sonora START Zingo's Café 3201 Buck Owens Blvd.

South Washington St/CA-49 Bakersfield, CA

0.0 LT SOUTH WASHINGTON ST/CA-49 0 0.0 LT BUCK OWNS BLVD. 0.9

0.0 BEC CA-49 43.5 0.9 RT AIRPORT DR. (EAST) 3.6

43.5 RT CA-88 (CARSON PASS RD) 57.6 4.5 BEC SOUTH GRANITE RD. 31.5

113.6 RT CA-89 11.1 36.0 LT CA-155 (BAKERSFIELD-GLENVILLE RD) 28.7

124,7 RT CA-50 10.5 64.7 BL CA-178 (OVER WALKER PASS) 43.7

135.2 RT CA-207 14.3 108.4 LT CA-14 NORTH 7.1

149.5 RT CA-88 12 115.5 CON US-395 (NORTH) 63.1

161.5 LT CA-89 (LUTHER PASS) 12.4 178.6 STOP FUEL STOP LONE PINE - CHEVRON 0.0

167.8 STOP FUEL STOP MARKLEEVILLE GAS 0 178.6 CON US-395 (NORTH) 123.1

194.4 CON CA-89 (MONITOR PASS) 17.6 301.7 LT CA-120 TIOGA PASS ROAD 0.2

190.4 RT US-395 (SOUTH) 40.2 301.9 STOP FUEL/LUNCH STOP TIOGA GAS MART 0.1

230.8 STOP LUNCH- JOLLY KONE- BRIDGEPORT 0 301.9 RT CA-120 TIOGA PASS ROAD 0.2

230.8 CON US-395 SOUTH 56.2 302.1 LT US-395 NORTH 25.7

287.1 LT BENTON CROSSINGS  ROAD 30.3 327.8 CON US-395 (NORTH) BRIDGEPORT 16.8

317.4 RT CA-120 7.2 344.6 LT CA-108 (WEST) 77.4

324.6 RT CA-6 34 422.0 RT S. WASHINGTON ST 1

358.6 LT USA-395 16.5 423.5 ARRIVE SONORA -  HOTEL STAY 

358.7 ARRIVE BISHOP - HOTEL STAY

LT = LEFT TURN    BL = BEAR TO LEFT   BEC = BECOMES

RT= RIGHT TURN    BR = BEAR TO RIGHT   CON = CONTINUE

Turn Instruction Miles

LT = LEFT TURN    BL = BEAR TO LEFT   BEC = BECOMES

RT= RIGHT TURN    BR = BEAR TO RIGHT   CON = CONTINUE

Turn Instruction Miles


